

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.446 OF 2005

(For Prel. Hearing)

M.B.AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 12/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel is granted leave to place on record the orde

r

of the High Court, referred to in Annexure P-3 dated 11th  
August, 2005,

within two weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master