

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH.

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 446 OF 2005

M.B.AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment and office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashu Bhatia, adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Sufficient time has been granted to file counter affidavit.

Hence, no further time can be granted by this court. List the matter
before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar